
1003828

1001866

1003522

1000956

1002798

1002588

1001131

1001934

1001941
1003291

1002086

1000795

1001112

1003373

1003624

1000358

1002531

1002849

1004236

1003232 1002023

1000517

1000666

1003748

1000502

1001865

1002777

1003336

1000726

1002139
1001746

1003342

1004078

1000046

1003825

1003400

1003660

1002387

10020841003211 1004297

1000115

1003003
MATTHEW

CANDELARIA

GR
IEG

OS
 D

RA
INRI

O 
GR

AN
DE

CAMPBELL DITCH
ALAMEDA DRAIN

VAN CLEAVE

LOS ARBOLES

CHEROKEE
GRIEGOS LATERAL

LA
 PL

AZ
A

HEADINGLY

IN
DI

AN
 FA

RM

LUKE

WILMA 12
TH

MATEO PRADO

SAN LORENZO

CAMINO AMPARO

ARVILLA

SAN ISIDRO

MA
NC

HE
ST

ER

CAMPBELL

ARCADIAN

RYAN

MILTON

VALLEY POOL

TIERRA VIDA

CORDOVA

CAMINO ECUESTRE

HA
RV

ES
T

GARDEN PARK

MCDONALD

15
TH

ME
AD

OW
VIE

W

CAMINO RASO

AZTEC

CALLE LOS VECINOS

DIT
CH

SPERONELLI

LLANO

MRGCD DITCH

CHAPMAN

CA
MP

BE
LL

 FA
RM

14
TH

CAMINO GUSTO

BR
OA

DV
IEW

CAMINO GALLO

DO
N 

ISI
DR

O

WILMA

ARCADIAN

CAMPBELL DITCH

MA
NC

HE
ST

ER

LOS ARBOLES

SA
N 

IS
ID

RO

CHEROKEE

107 1915 16 17 18 20 21 22 238 141312119654

P

J

Q

S

U

T

M

C

N

K

L

G

H

F

E

D

B

A

R

C

E

B

A

D

N

K

L

M

Q

P

G

H

J

F

R

S

T

U

32

§̈¦40

§̈¦25

RIO GRANDE

É

History Map Page:

G-13-Z
For more current information and more details visit: http://www.cabq.gov/gis

Map amended through: Sep 01, 2005

Note: Grey Shading
Represents Area Outside
of the City Limits 0 750 1,500

Feet


